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Honorable Board: 

The parties hereby notify the Board that the parties have stipulated to extend 

certain dates set forth in the Scheduling Order (Paper No. 16), the Notice of 

Stipulation to Extend Due Dates 1, 2, and 3 dated January 9, 2018 (Paper No. 35), 

the Notice of Stipulation to Extend Due Date 2 dated April 25, 2018 (Paper No. 

45), and the Second Notice of Stipulation to Extend Due Date 2 dated May 7, 2018 

(Paper No. 48).  The parties have conferred and reached agreement regarding 

modification of DUE DATE 2 and here stipulate to the following adjustments to 

the schedule: 

Current Date New Agreed Date 

DUE DATE 2 May 22, 2018 May 25, 2018 

May 21, 2018 Respectfully submitted, 

/Harper Batts/
Harper Batts, Reg. No. 56,160 

COUNSEL FOR PETITIONER
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.6(e), the undersigned certifies that on May 21, 

2018, a complete and entire copy of the foregoing THIRD NOTICE OF 

STIPULATION TO EXTEND DUE DATE 2, was filed with the PTAB through 

its E2E system and served via email to all parties to this proceeding at the 

addresses indicated: 

FOR PATENT OWNER: 
Joseph J. Zito 
Richard Castellano 
DNL ZITO CASTELLANO 
jzito@dnlzito.com 
rcastellano@dnlzito.com 

William H. Mandir 
Peter S. Park 
John M. Bird 
Christopher Bezak 
Fadi Kiblawi 
SUGHRUE MION PLLC 
gat@sughrue.com 
jbird@sughrue.com 
wmandir@sughrue.com 
pspark@sughrue.com

FOR ACTIVISION BLIZZARD, INC. 
Sharon Israel 
John D. Garretson 
Tanya Chaney 
SHOOK HARDY & BACON 
sisrael@shb.com 
jgarretson@shb.com 
tchaney@shb.com 

cbezak@sughrue.com 
fkiblawi@sughrue.com 

May 21, 2018 /Harper Batts/
Harper Batts 
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